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
backyard w/deck backing onto
park lets you live without being a
slave to a garden. Easy to clean
flooring thru-out. Many updates,
windows, C/AC & gas furnace.
Shingles scheduled to be
replaced. MLS# W2613956

GEORGIAN BLUFFS
Live & play on 48 acres. Ideal
for hobby farm or 4 season
retreat. MLS# X2348944

$190,000

ERIN —TWO 1 ACRE
LOTS

offer the ideal location with
mixed forest & open areas.
Private & well positioned in
mature trees on a high & dry
lot. Close to Erin, Acton and
Georgetown. Within 15
minutes to a GO station.
MLS# X2502363 $159,900 &
MLS# X2700794 $159,000

NEED PLACEWITH
SPACE?

Come see this updated 4-bedroom/2-bath
brick home on a 70x130ft lot in the Village
of Erin. Great features include an elegant
formal living & dining, family rm w/FP for
keeping warm, hardwood flrs thru-out &
laundry on the 2nd flr. Updated Kitchen w/
walk out to a gracious deck & fenced yard.
Finish bsmnt. 2 car garage & within
walking distance to almost everything.

MLS X2667847

150 ACRE FARM IN
MILTON

There’s plenty of room to roam
on this picturesque 150 acre
farm w/Olympic indoor arena
(‘02) & 100' x 64' 25 stall stable
(‘02); bank barn & 4,400 sq. ft
drive shed (‘08). Outdoor riding
& jumping rings, X-country
course. Paddocks. Century
house. Paved road.

MLS# W2666658

A PLACEWITH
SPACE?

There’s room to spread out, in this 3+2
bdrms, 3 baths brick Bungalow on 1
acre in the Village. Master w/2 walk-in
closets, ensuite & walk-out. Spacious
living rm, family rm & gracious dining
rm w/2-sidedFP, plus gourmet kitchen
& hrdwd flrs thru-out. Fin’d bsmt w/2
bdrms offers 2100SF of additional
living space. Main flr Laundry. 2 car
garage. Natural gas & cable.

MLS# X2734384

LIFE IS ALL ABOUT
OPPORTUNITY —

PUSLINCH
Impressive 4 bdrm, 4 bath
home in the desirable ‘Fox
Run’. This updated house
itself is all about quality and
offers a great functional
open plan layout, soaring
ceilings and a wall of
windows overlooking
parkland. New steel roof,
pool & patio. 3 car garage.

LIVE LARGE ON
2 ACRES — ERIN

There’s plenty of room for kids
and company in this magnificent
4800 SF home nestled in the
trees. Has 5 bdrms, 4 baths,
stately formal living & dining
rooms, distinctive master suite,
family rm with FP for ambiance.
Impressive kitchen and eat-in
areas. 3 car garage and
geothermal heating. Close to
Town, Go train, Hwy 401. Paved
road. MLS# X2596991

RIVER VIEWS —
SOUTH BRUCE

More than just 43.5 acres of
stunning scenery, farmland &
mature forest. Many building
sites suit a dream home w/
walk-out bsmt overlooking
gentle rolling hills &
magnificent meandering river.
4 season rd. Abundance of
wildlife & fishing. Close to
Sauble Beach/Allenford.

MLS# X2349020

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
26 Scotch St., Erin
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a division of Metroland Media Group Ltd.

• 77,000 listings to browse from
• 45,000 agents to connect with
• Offers the best demographic and local info
• Notifications when new homes are available  
   that meet your criteria
• Follow a listing and get updates (price  
   changes, open house, sold)
• Flexible search parameters
• Advanced mapping technologies

Why use HomeFinder.ca?

Find your 
PERFECTmatcH!


